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THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

MANUFACTURING RETAILERS' LICENCES UNDER THE SALES TAX ACT - NOTICE NO. 1985/9 
PURSUANt to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as manufacturing retailers 
have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences to act as 
manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set O\lt in Schedule II 
hereto. 

S C H E D U LEI 
Licences Granted 

Name of Li censee 

Action Engineering Ltd 
Atkinson, Philip, Boats (Atkinson, 

Phi lip Anthony, trading as) 
Bos Print (Lucas, P.H and 
Taylor K, trading as) 

Ceramic Studio 
EI Dorado Timeless Handcrafted 

Jewellery Ltd 
Engineering, G.B (Brogdon, Gordon 

John and Winton John,' trading as) 
General Accident Insurance Co. 

New Zealand Ltd 
General Engineering 
Lamberts Engineering Ltd 
P and M TransDort and General 
Engineering (PhilliDS, George 

Licence 
Operative 

From 

1/9/85 

5/9/85 

23/9/85 
1/8/85 

1/9/85 

1/9/85 

1/7/74 
1/9/85 
1/9/85 

and McEwan, Wi 11 iam, trading as) 1/9/85 
The Olive Tree (Smith, Colin 
Charles and June Angela, 

trading as) 16/9/85 
Webb, Gregory James 1/16/85 
Wilson Printing Whangamata 20/9/85 

Place at Which 
BURiness is 
Carried on 

Wellington 

Kerikeri 

Blenheim 
Huntly 

Wellington 

WaiDawa 

Wellington 
Tauranga 
Wellington 

Wellington 

Christchurch 
Kerikeri 
WhanRamata 

SCHEDULE II 
,Licences Surrendered or Revoked 

Name of Li censee 

Cartronic Alarms Ltd 
Coromandel Fruit Wines (Bisset, David Arthur 

and Lesley Elizabeth, trading as) 
David Robertson Engineering Ltd 
General Accident Fire and rife Assurance 

Corporation 
Huntly Press 
McLiwaine, T and J, Ltd 
Marinal Enterprises Ltd 
Marton Gate Co. Ltd 
Swan, John, and Co. Ltd 
Transmissions and Diesels Ltd 
Weldomatic Ltd 
Dated at'Wellington this 24th day of October 

Licence 
Cancelled 

FrOil 

31/8/85 

30/4/85 
17/9/85 

1/9/85 
30/8/85 
30/8/85 
31/8/85 
31/3/85 
1/9/85 
1/6/83 
30/6/65 

1985. 

Port holding 
record of sales 

tn returns 

lIN 

WR 

8M 
HN 

lIN 

NA 

lIN 
TG 
lIN 

lIN 

CH 
WR 
TG 

Place at Which 
Business was 
Carried on 

Christchurch 

Coromandel 
Waianiwa 

Wellington 
Huntly 
Marton 
Wellington 
Wanganui 
Dunedin 
Christchurch 
Invercarg ill 

II.J. BELGRAVE, COilptroller of Customs 
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