MANUFACTURING RETAILERS' LICENCES UNDER THE SALES TAX ACT - NOTICE NO. 1985/9 PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto.

SCHEDULE I Licences Granted

Name of Licensee	Licence Operative From	Place at Which Business is Carried on	Port holding record of sales tax returns
Action Engineering Ltd	1/9/85	Wellington	WN
Atkinson, Philip, Boats (Atkinson,			
Philip Anthony, trading as)	5/9/85	Kerikeri	WR
Bos Print (Lucas, P.H and			
Taylor K, trading as)	23/9/85	Blenheim	BM
Ceramic Studio	1/8/85	Huntly	HN
El Dorado Timeless Handcrafted			
Jewellery Ltd	1/9/85	Wellington	WN
Engineering, G.B (Brogdon, Gordon			
John and Winton John, trading as)	1/9/85	Waipawa	NA
General Accident Insurance Co.			
New Zealand Ltd	1/7/74	Wellington	WN
General Engineering	1/9/85	Tauranga	TG
Lamberts Engineering Ltd	1/9/85	Wellington	WN
P and M Transport and General			
Engineering (Phillips, George			
and McEwan, William, trading as)	1/9/85	Wellington	WN
The Olive Tree (Smith, Colin			
Charles and June Angela,			
trading as)	16/9/85	Christchurch	СН
Webb, Gregory James	1/16/85	Kerikeri	WR
Wilson Printing Whangamata	20/9/85	Whangamata	TG

SCHEDULE II Licences Surrendered or Revoked

Name of Licensee	Licence Cancelled From	Place at Which Business was Carried on
Cartronic Alarms Ltd	31/8/85	Christchurch
Coromandel Fruit Wines (Bisset, David Arthur		
and Lesley Elizabeth, trading as)	30/4/85	Coromandel
David Robertson Engineering Ltd	17/9/85	Waianiwa
General Accident Fire and Life Assurance		
Corporation	1/9/85	Wellington
Huntly Press	30/8/85	Huntly
McLiwaine, T and J, Ltd	30/8/85	Marton
Marinal Enterprises Ltd	31/8/85	Wellington
Marton Gate Co. Ltd	31/3/85	Wanganui
Swan, John, and Co. Ltd	1/9/85	Dunedin
Transmissions and Diesels Ltd	1/6/83	Christchurch
Weldomatic Ltd	30/6/85	Invercargil1
Dated at Wellington this 24th day of October M.	1985. J. BELGRAVE, Compt:	roller of Customs